AREA Crittenden. KY

PSC KY NO. 1

5% Revised

Bullock Pen Water District

SHEET NO._3

CANCELLING PSC KY NO.

(NAME OF UTILITY)
4" Revised SHEET NO.___3
- A. MONTHLY RATES

5/8" x 3/4" Meter:
First 2,000 Gallons $27.71 Minimum Bill O
Next 3,000 Gallons 9.36 Per 1,000 Gallons )]
Next 5,000 Gallons 8.52 Per 1,000 Gallons o
Next 10,000 Gallons 7.67 Per 1,000 Gallons D
(Over 20,000 Gallons 6.82 Per 1,000 Gallons )
| Inch Meter |
First 5,000 Gallons $55.79 Minimum Bill (D
Next 5,000 Gallons 8.52 Per 1,000 Gallons O
Next 10,000 Gallons 7.67  Per 1,000 Gallons o
Over 20,000 Gallons 6.82 Per 1,000 Gallons M
1 % Inch Meter
First 10,000 Gallons $98.39 Minimum Bill o)
Next 10,000 Gallons 7.67 Per 1,000 Gallons )]
Over 20,000 Gallons 6.82 Per 1,000 Gallons I
2" Meter :
First 20,000 Gallons $175.09 Minimum Bill M

6.82 Per 1,000 Gallons (D

Over 20,000 Gallons

Bulk Loading Station

Phase 6 Surcharge
Phase 8 Surcharge
Phase 5 Surcharge
Phase 10 Surcharge

January 24, 2020

7.54 Per 1,000 Gallons )

$15.00
$6.01
$9.44
$4.32

KENTUCKY

DATE OF ISSUE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Fe%%ggngTf:Y%zo Kent A. Chandler
DATE EFFECTIVE. Executive Director
‘ MONTH / DATE / YEAR
//s// Bobby Burgess
ISSUED BY
SIGNATURE OF OFFICER
TITLE CHAIRMAN

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 2019-00461 parpp_ 01/24/2020

EFFECTIVE

2/1/2020

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




